Shaping Better Lives
Growth-Adjust
Back Support
1
High
Low
The Back Support
that stretches for

OVERALL THICKNESS
(INCLUDING COVER) 5cm
BACK SUPPORT WIDTH MIN HEIGHT MAX HEIGHT ORDER CODE
GROWTH-ADJUST
12” (Size 0)
11” 15” 1252-1211-0GA
14” 18” 1252-1214-0GA
14” (Size 1)
12” 17” 1252-1412-0GA
16” 21” 1252-1416-0GA
16”
14” 20” 1252-1614-0GA
18” 24” 1252-1618-0GA
GROWTH-ADJUST
SPEX CLASSIC
12” (Size 0)
11” 15” 1255-1211-0GA
14” 18” 1255-1214-0GA
14” (Size 1)
12” 17” 1255-1412-0GA
16” 21” 1255-1416-0GA
16”
14” 20” 1255-1614-0GA
18” 24” 1255-1618-0GA
GROWTH-ADJUST
SPEX CLASSIC
T SHAPE
12” (Size 0)
11” 15” 1255-1211-TGA
14” 18” 1255-1214-TGA
14” (Size 1)
12” 17” 1255-1412-TGA
16” 21” 1255-1416-TGA
16”
14” 20” 1255-1614-TGA
18” 24” 1255-1618-TGA
12
Transport Certified All Growth-Adjust Back Supports and hardware configurations are suitable for transport in a vehicle when mounted on an appropriate wheelchair frame.
Sizing Chart
Back Support Width (inches)